	
	09.00-09.40
	10.00-10.40
	10.55-11.35
	11.50-12.30
	12.30-13.10
	13.10-13.50
	14.05-14.45

	
PAZARTESİ
	
Nuran YILDIZ
	
	
	
	
Tuğba KARAAHMETOĞLU
	
Ayşe SARICA
	

	
SALI
	
	
Gülten TATAR
	
Ufuk ALMIŞ

Özlem DONUK
	
	
Emine EVRAN KOÇAK
	
Hatice İLHAN
	

	
ÇARŞAMBA
	
Hava TÜREL
	
	
Hülya KARAŞAHİN

Cana AÇIKGÖZ
	
	
Fatma Nur GÜRBÜZ

Ceyda TEPE
	
Cuma GÖKÇE
	Hatice Kübra ALTUNTAŞ

	
PERŞEMBE
	
	
Hatice ÇİYDEM
	
Burcu AYTÜRK
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Gonca AKYOL
	
İbrahim KÖKSAL
	

	
CUMA
	
Suzan KULAKSIZ
	
	
Berna YILMAZ
	
	
Büşra DİNÇ
	
	



